SGSW-24240
  SGSW-24240R
Data Sheet
1
24-Port 100/1000 SFP with 8 Shared TP Managed
Stackable Switch
Multi Port / Flexible Dual-Speed Fiber Optical Connective for
Distance Extension Solution

IEEE802.1X PAE
LLDP
MAU-MIB
Data Sheet
7
	 C-SGSW-24240
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
Available Modules for SGSW-24240 / SGSW-24240R
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
Standards Conformance
Regulation Compliance FCC Part 15 Class A, CE
Standards Compliance
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T

Temperature:	 -40 ~ 70 Degree C
Relative Humidity:	 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
SGSW-24240 24-Port 100/1000 SFP Slots with 8 Shared TP Managed Stackable Switch
SGSW-24240R 24-Port 100/1000 SFP Slots with 8 Shared TP Managed Stackable Switch / -48V DC Redundant Power
Relative Products
SGSW-24040 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch
SGSW-24040R 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch / -48V DC Redundant Power
SGSW-24040P 24-Port Gigabit PoE Managed Stackable Switch / 220W
SGSW-24040P4 24-Port Gigabit PoE Managed Stackable Switch / 380W
SGSW-24240
  SGSW-24240R
Accessories
CB-STX50 0.5 Meter 5Gbps Stacking Cable with Crossed-HDMI connector (Standard package)